Exhibit 53



REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20274611
Billing Date Mar 01, 2011

Past Due After Mar 16, 2011

Total Due $ 13,061.35
Amount Enclosed: 4

Payments may not be included if received affer Fsh 24, 2011.

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
! check here for change of address TARA HAUN, OPERATIONS MANAGER

[ 1 Check here for one-time or monthly recurting payments 110 W OCEAN BLVD STE C

Se Reverse For Detalls LONG BEACH, CA 90802-4615
To ensure proper credit, piease return the top portion of this page with your payment.

KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

Balance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previous Bl $0.00
Total payments through Feb 24 $0.00
Account Number 00058770-2 Balance Before Current Charges $0.00
Invoice Number 20274611
Billing Date Mar 01, 2011 . Taxes
Past Due After Mar 16, 2011 Service Summary Surcharges
Previous Bill $ 0.00 . Recurring Adl  Usage Fees Subtotal
Previous Payments.. . $0.00  Business Telephone
Adjustments $ 0,00 605-475-4800 1,385.00 10,097.10 1,579.25 13,051.35
(F;Levim;sci?‘alance §13 g;efll.gg 1,385.00 10,097.10 1,579.25 13,061.35
rrent Charges ,061.
_ Subtotal Current Charges 13,061.35
Total Due: $13,061.35 0 9 v
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Total Amount Due $13,061.35
NVC Charges for local telephone service and assodiated charges are due
i ) - when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8845 for billing avoid any deniat of further service for late payment. Late payment of
questions or service changes. catv, Internet, 300 billing charges and miscellanecus charges will

result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
service. Please notify us if you have any guestions about your bill. We
If this bill is not paid in full by 3/16/11 a late payment charge appreciate the opportunity to serve you.
of $195.92 wili be charged to your next bill.

) NVC proql.{ces the billing statements on behalf of l?urtal WI_EB Hosting.
Add High Speed Internet or Cable TV for $19.95/menth for 6 Visit www portalwebhosting.com for more information.

months.
(et the most of out of your TVI Add HD/DVR and get the first Charge Detall
& months FREE!

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges {(Mar 01 - Mar 31)

Network Access Charge 50.00
Communlcations Impaired 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Voice Part 1,360.00
Non-Recurring Charges
Network Access Charge (Jul 23 - Feb 28) 364.52
Communications Impalred (Jul 23 - Feb 28) 72.90
Emergency 911 (ul 23 - Feb 28) 182,26
Voice Port (Ju! 23 - Feb 28) 9477 42
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Exclse Tax 344.46
Federai USF Charge 64.25
Redfield Clty Sales Tax 234.47
SD Gross Receipts Tax 467,13
South Dakota State Sales Tax 468.94
Total for 605-475-4800 $ 13,061.35

Page 1 of 2



REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20279472
Billing Date Apr 01, 2011

: Past Due After Apr 16, 2011
Total Due $ 1,583.06
Amount Enclosed: $

Payments may not ba included if received after Mar 30, 2071.

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, 5B 57445-0320

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
[ Check here for change of address AIFNi gﬁéRElA?\[S CESDFE_T:E)
L] Check here for one-time or monthly recurting payments 1 il(g‘vBEA CH &V 0802-}}1615
See Reverse For Details Lo (CA 9

NIRRT

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

Balance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previous Bill . % 13,061.35
Payment made on Mar 18 $ 13,061.35¢r
Total payments through Mar 30 13,061.35¢cr
Account Number . Q0058770-2 ot paym gn Far : § i
Invoice Number 20279472 Balance Before Current Charges $ 0.00
RBilling Date Apr 01, 2011
Past Due After Apr 16, 2011 . Taxes
Previous Bill $ 13,061.35  Service Summary Surcharges
Previous Paymerts .. ., $ 13,061.35 Requrring Adi  Usage  Fees Subtotzl
Adjustments $0.00 Business Telephone
- . 605-475-4800 1,385.00 198.06 1,583.06
Previous Balance ... $0.00
- Current Charges $ 1,583.06 1,385.00 198.06 1,583.06
Total Due: $1,583.06  subtotal Current Charges 1,583.06
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Total Amount Due % 1,583.06
) NVC ‘ Charges for local telephone service and assodiated charges are due
Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
questions or service changes. avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of
caty, internet, 900 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denial of these'speclﬂc services, but.not the deniat of llocal
TF this bill Is not paid in full by 4/16/11 a late payment charge service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
of $23.75 will be charged to your next bill. appreclate the opportunity to serve you.
: NVC produces the biliing statements on behaif of Portal WEB Hosting.
Add High Speed Internqg;g:S!Cagﬁ ;Dé;;'!’ $19.95/month for & Visit www,portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Get the most out of your TV! Add HD/DVR and get the first 6 .
months FREE! Charge Delail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800}
Recurring Charges (Apr 01 - Apr 30)

Hetwork Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impafred 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Voice Port 1,300.00
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Exdse Tax 41.55
Federal 1JSF Charge 14.90
Redfield City Sales Tax 28.43
SD Gross Receipts Tax 56.33
South Dakota State Sales Tax 56.85
Total for 605-475-4800 $ 1,583.06

Page 1 of 2



CNVC

NVC
P O BOX 320
GRCTON, 5D 57445-0320

[[] Cneck here for change of address
[} Check here for one-time er monthly recuring payments
See Reverse For Details

REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Irwoice Number 20284324
Billing Date May 01, 2011
Past Due After May 16, 2011
Total Due $ 1,583.06
Amount Enclosed: . $

Payments may not be included if received after Apr 28, 2011.

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARELOS CESTERO

110 W OCEAN BLVD STE A
LONG BEACH, CA 90802-4615

TORMAATRIANI

To ensure proper credit, please return the fop pertion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number 00058770-2
Involce Numbar 20284324
Billing Date May 01, 2011
Past Due After May 16, 2011
Previous Bill $1,583.06
Previous Payments $ 1,583.06
Adjustments $0.00
Previous Balance $ 0.00
Current Charges $1,583.06
Total Due: % 1,583.06

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

NVC

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8845 for hilling
questions or service changes.

If this bill is not paid in full by 5/16/11 a late payment charge
of $23.75 will be charged To your next bill.

Call today to add HD/DVR FREE for 6 months!
Add cell phone today and get $50 off any handset!

Page 1 of 2

Balance Forward

Previous Bl $1,583.06
Payment made on Apr 18 $ 1,583.06¢r
Total payments through Apr 28 $ 1,583.06¢cr
Balance Before Current Charges $ 0.00
. Taxes
Service Summary Surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
Businass Telephone
605-475-4800 1,385.00 198.06 1,583.06
1,385.00 198.06 1,583.06
Subtotal Current Charges 1,583.06
Total Amount Due % 1,583.06

Charges for local telephone service and associated charges are due
when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for [ate payment. Late payment of
catv, internet, 300 bllling charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denlal of these specific services, but not the denial of local
service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www,portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Charge Detall

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (May 01 - May 31)

Natwork Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impaired 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Voice Port 1,300.00
Taxes, Feas, and Surcharges
Federal Exdse Tax 41,55
Federal USF Charge 14.50
Redfield Oty Sales Tax 28.43
SD Gross Receipts Tax 56.33
South Dakota State Sales Tax 56.85
Total for 605-475-4800 % 1,583.06



REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20289174
Billing Date Jun 01, 2011

Past Due After Jun 16, 2011

' Total Due $ 1,583.06
) Amount Enclosed: $

Paymenis may not be included if received affer May 25, 2011.

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320

FREECONFERENCECALL.CCM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERD

110 W OCEAN BLVD STE A
LONG BEACH, CA S0802-4615

AR

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

L[] Check here for change of address
Check here for one-time ot monthly recurring payments
See Reverse For Detalls

Balance Forward
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previous Bill $ 1,583.06
Payment made on May 12 $ 1,583.06cr
Total payments through May 25 $ 1,583.06cr
Account Number._ 00058770-2 4 Y
Invoice Number 20289174 Balance Before Current Charges . $0.00 -
Biling Date ) Jun 01, 2011
Past Due After Jun 16, 2011 B Taxes
Previous Bil $1,583.06  Service Summary Surcharges
Previous PAyMentS. .. ... o oo $ 1,583.06 ] Recurring Adl  Usage Fees Subtotal
Adiustments $0.00 Business Telephone
) 605-475-4800 1,385.00 198.06 1,583.06
Previous Balance ; $0.00
Current Charges $ 1,583.06 1,365.00 198.06 1,583.06
Total Due: $1,583.06 Subtotal Current Charges 1,583.06
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Total Amount Due $ 1,583.06
) NVC . Charges for local telephone service and associated charges are due
Dial 725-1000 or If out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
questions or service changes. avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of
catv, internat, 900 billing charges and miscellansous charges will
result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
. . ice, Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
Tf this bill {s not paid in full by 6/16/11 a late payment charge service L y
of $23.75 will be charged {0 your next bill. appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

Get $50 off any handset when you add NVC cell service! NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Call today to add HD/DVR FREE for 6 manths! Visit www .portalwebhosting.com for more infermation.

Charge Defail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Jun 01 - Jun 30}

Netwark Access Charge 50,00
Communications Impaired 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Volce Port 1,300.00
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Excise Tax 41.55
Federal USF Charge 14.90
Redffeld City Sales Tax 2843
SD Gross Receipts Tax 56.33
South Dakota State Sales Tax 56,85
Total for 605-475-4800 $ 1,583.06

Page 1 of 2



CNVC

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320

[ Check here for change of address .
[l ¢heck here for one-time or monthly recurring payments
See Reverse For Details

REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number
Invoice Number
Billing Date

Past Due After
Total Due

Amount, Enclosed:

000587702

20294024
Jul 01, 2011
1ul 16, 2011
%1,582.51

$

Payments may not he included if received afler Jun 28, 2011,

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERO

110 W OCEAN BLVD STE A
LONG BEACH, CA 90802-4615

WRATABIAATI

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEF THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECCRDS

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number___ 000587702
Inveice Number 20294024
Billing Date Jui 61, 2011
Past Due After . Jul 16, 2011
Previous Bill $ 1,583.06
Previous Payments $1,583.06
Adjustments $0.00
Previous Balance $ 0.00
Current Charges $ 1,582.51
Total Due: : $1,582.51 .
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
NVC

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing
questions or service changes.

If this bill s not paid in full by 7/16/11 a late payment charge
of $23.74 will be charged to your next bill.

Add cell service today and get $50 off your handset!

Try HD/DVR FREE for 3 months by calling us today!

Page 1of 2

Balance Forward :
Previous B $1,583.06
Payment made on Jun 16 $ 1,583.06¢r
Total payments through Jun 28 $ 1,583.06¢
Balance Before Current Charges $0.00
. Tanes
Service Summary Surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
Business Telephone
605-475-4800 1,385.00 197,51 1,582.51
1,385.00 197.51 1,582.51
Subtotal Current Charges 1,582.51
Total Amount Due $1,582.51

Charges for local telephone service and assodated charges are due
when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avold any denial of further service for (ate payment. Late payment of
caty, internet, 900 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
service, Please notify us If you have any guestions about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity to serve you,

NVC produces the hilling statements en behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more informatlion.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Jul 01 ~ Jul 31)
Network Access Charge
Communications Impaired
Emergency 911
Voice Port
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Exclse Tax
Federal USF Charge
Redfield City Sales Tax
SD Gross Recelpts Tax
South Dakota State Sales Tax
Total for 605-475-4800

50.00

10.00

25.00
1,300.00-

41.55
14.40
28.41
56.32
56.83

$ 1,582.51



CNVC

NvC
P O BOX 320

GROTON, SD 57445-0320

] Check here for change of address
Check here for one-time or monthly recurring payments
See Reverse For Detalls

REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20298882
Billing Date Aug 01, 2011
Past Due After Aug 16, 2011
Total Due $ 1,582.51
Amount Enclosed: $

Payments may not be included if received after Jul 27, 2011,

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERD

110 W OCEAN BLVD STE A
LLONG BEACH, CA 90802-4615

A

MM

|

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.

KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECCRDS

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number. . e 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20298882
Biling Date Aug 01, 2011
Past Due After Aug 16, 2011
Previous Bill $1,582.51
Previous Payments $1,582.51
Adjustments $0.00
Previous Balance $ 0.00
Current Charges $1,582.51
Total Due: $ 1,582.51

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

NVC

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for biliing

guestlons or service changes.

Balance Forward
Previous Bl $1,582.51
Payment made on Jul 11 $ 1,582.51cr
Total payments through Jul 27 $ 1,582 51cr
Balance Before Current Charges % 0.00
i Taxes
Service Surmmary Surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage: Fees Subtotal
Business Telephone
605-475-4800 1,385.00 19751 1,582.51
1,385.00 197.5¢ 1,582.51
Subtotal Current Charges 1,582.51
Total Amount Due % 1,582.51

Charges for local telephone service and associated charges are due
when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of
catv, internet, 00 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local

If this bill is not paid in full by 8/16/11 a late payment charge
of $23.74 will be charged to your next bill.

Try HD/DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today.
Get the Motorola Xoom tablet this month and save $100.

Add cell service and receive $50 off any handset.

Page 1 of 2

service, Please notify us if you have any guestions about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Aug 01 - Aug 31)

Network Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impairad 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Volce Port: 1,300.00
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Extise Tax 41,55
Federal USF Charge 14.40)
Redfield City Sales Tax 28.41
5D Gross Recelpts Tax 56.32
South Dakota State Sales Tax 56.83
Total for 605-475-4800 $1,582.51

o



REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20303698
Billing Date Sep 01, 2011
Past Due After Sep 16, 2011

. Total Due $ 1,606.96
Amount Enclosed: $

Payments may not be included if received after Aug 29, 2011. '

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, 8D 57445-0320
FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
[] Check here for change of address : 2;581 EQ:A}QCIEEISCCESE'F%WY
-ti I T ts
(] Check here for one-time ar monthly recurring paymen LONG BEACH, CA 90B04-2114

See Reverse For Details

AR AGHIE

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

Balance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previous Bill $1,582.,51
Payment mader?n Aﬁg 26 % 1,582.51cr
Tota! payments through Aug 29 1,582 51cr
Account Number _, 00058770-2 Py enAug ¥
Invaice Number 20303698 Balance Before Current Charges % 0.00
Billing Date o Sep 01, 2011
Past Due After ___. S Sep 16, 2011 .
Previous Bill , $1,58251  Adjustments
Previous Payments $1,582.51 Late Payment Charge $23.74
3 24.45 Taxes, Fees & Surcharges
Adju_stment‘ls ***** - - $$ 5,00 Federal Excise Tax 0.71
gﬁ\:;onlfcizf;gse ’ ] o $ 1,606:96 Subtotal Adjustment Charges $ 24.45
Total Due: $ 1,606.96
. . Taxes
Service Summary ; Surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Business Telephone
605-475-4800 1,385.00 197.51 1,582.51
NVC 1,385.00 197.51 1,582.51
Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing Subtotal Current Charges 1,582.51
questions or service changes.
Total Amount Due $ 1,606.96

If this bill is not paid in full by 9/16/11 a late payment charge

of $24.10 will be charged to your next bill.
Charges for local telephone service and associated charges are due

when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of

Try HD/DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today. catv, internet, 900 billing charges and miscellanecus charges will
: result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
Gt the Motorola Xoom tablet this month and save $100. service. Please notify us if you have any q’uestions about your bill. We

Add cell service and receive $50 off any handset. appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

Get SecurelT FREE for 2 months when you sign up in

September, NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Protect your computer and your family. Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more information.
Charge Detail

Business Telephane (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Sep 01 - Sep 30}

Network Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impaired 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Voice Port 1,300.00

Page 1 of 3



Charge Detail

Business Telaphone {605-475-4800)
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges

Federal Excise Tax . 41,55
Federal USF Charge : 14.40
Redfield City Sales Tax 28.41
SD Gross Receipts Tax 56.32
South Dakota State Sales Tax 56.83
Total for 605-475-4800 $1,582.51

Page 3 of 3




REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20308477
Billing Date QOct 01, 2011
Past Due After QOct 16, 2011

. “Total Due $ 1,600.20
Amount Enclosed: $

Payments may nat be included if received after Sep 28, 2011.

NVC
P Q BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLQS CESTERO

[] check here for change of address
[J check here for one-time or monthly recurring payments fg?ﬂ%EBEﬁEﬁI(éﬁf%%%gz% 4

See Reverse For Details

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

Balance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previous Bill % 1,606.96
Pa\i'rnent made on Sep 26 $ 1,606.96¢r
Tota ts through Sep 28 1,606.96
Account Number__° o e 00058770-2 OF payments thiougt ~ep * <«
Invgice Number 20308477 Balance Before Current Charges $0.00
Biling Date  ___ . e e Oct 01, 2011
Past Due After .. R Oct 16, 2011 .
- Previous Bill $1,606.96  Adjustments
B payents.. BLE0EE O Cuneharges #2610
li\dju;tmegtf I . $$23‘gg Federal Excise Tax 0.72
C;“-r‘;g:;fc;afg”;f ‘‘‘‘‘ u §160020 Subtotal Adjustment Charges $24.82
Total Due: $1,600.20
, Taxes
Service Summary Surcharges
: Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
IMPORTANT MESSAGES _ Business Telephone
605-475-4800 1,385.00 190.38 1,575.38
NVC 1,385.00 190.38 1,575.38
Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-918-8945 for billing Subtotal Current Charges 1,575.38
questions or service changes.
Total Amount Due % 1,600.20

If this bill is not paid in full by 10/16/11 a late payment charge

of $24.00 will be charged to your next bill,
Charges for local telephone service and assoclated charges are due

when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month te
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of

i 1
Add NFL RedZor$e32 r;g ?g:?;;éﬁifg gterézzgouchdown. Only catv, internet, 500 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
' ' result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
Tty HD/DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today. appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

Get the Motorola Xoom tablet this month and save $100.

Add celi service and receive $50 off any handset. NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www.portalwebhgosting.com for more information.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Oct 01 - Oct 31)

Network Access Charge 50,00
Communications [mpaired 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Volice Port 1,300.00

Page 1 of 3



Charge Detaif

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges

Federal Excise Tax 41.55
Federal USF Charge 7.65
Redfield City Sales Tax 28.28
5D Gross Receipts Tax 56.34
South Dakota State Sales Tax 56.56
Total for 605-475-4800 $1,575.38

A recent Federal Communications Commission {FCC) order changed
the rate of federal uniiversal service fund contributions. Because of this
increase from 14.4% to 15.3% in the FCC's prescribed universal
service contribution factor, you will see an increase in the federal
universal service charge (FUSC) amount on your Octaber 2011 bill. The
new FUSC amount is calculated by multipiying the FCCs universal
service contribution factor times your interstate service charges. The
federal universal service fund program is designed to help keep local
telephone service rates affordable for all customers, in all areas of the
United States.

Page 3 of 3




CNVC

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, 5D 57445-0320

(] Check here for change of address
{71 check here for one-time or monthly recurring payments
See Reverse For Details

REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20313217
Billing Date Nov 01, 2011
Past Due After Nov 16, 2011
Total Due % 1,575.38
Amount Enclosed: $

Payments may not be included if received after Oct 27, 2011.

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERO
4300 E PACIFIC COAST HWY
LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2114

L

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

00058770-2
20313217

Account Number
Invoice Number

Billing Date Nov 01, 2011
Past Due After Nov 16, 2011
Previous Bill . 4 1,600.20
Previous Payments e $1,600.20
Adjustments $0.00
Previous Balance . S $ 0.00
Current Charges - — $1,575.38
Total Due: $1,575.38
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
NVC

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing
questions or service changes.

If this bill is not paid in full by 11/16/11 a late payment charge
of $23.63 will be charged to your next bill.

Add NFL RedZone and never miss another touchdownt Cnly
$34.95 for the entire season.

Try HD/DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today.
Get the Motorala Xoom tablet this month and save $100.

Add cell service and receive $100 off any Android handset
when you take a data or messaging package.

Page 1 of 2

Balance Forward
Previous Bill
Payment made on QOct 14
Total payments through Oct 27

$ 1,600.20
$ 1,600.20¢cr
$ 1,600.20cr

Balance Before Current Charges %0.00
R Taxes
Service Summary surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subiotal
Business Telephone
605-475-4800 1,385.00 190.38 1,575.38
1,385.00 190.38 1,575.38
Subtotal Current Charges 1,575.38
Total Amount Due $1,575.38

Charges for local telephone service and associated charges are due
when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of
catv, internet, 900 hilling charges and miscellanecus charges will
result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Nov 01 - Nov 30)

Network Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impaired 10.00
Emergency 511 25.00
Voice Port 1,300.00
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Excise Tax 41.55
Federal USF Charge 7.65
Redfield City Sales Tax 28.28
SD Gross Receipts Tax 56.34
South Dakota State Sales Tax 56.56
Total for 605-475-4800 $1,575.38



CNVC

NVC
P O BOX 320
. GROTON, SD 57445-0320

[0 check here for change of address
] Check here for ane-time or monthly recurring payments
See Reverse For Details

REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number
Invoice Number
Billing Date

Past Due After
Total Due

Amount Enclosed:

$

00058770-2
20317932
Dec 01, 2011
Dec 16, 2011
$1,575.38

Payments may not be included if received after Nov 28, 2011.

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERD
4300 E PACIFIC COAST HWY
LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2114

NINIETRARA

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.

KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YQUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Number oo o 00058770-2
Inveice Number B 20317932
Billing Date  __ . S Dec 01, 2011
Past Due After N Dec 16, 2011
Previous Bill — . $1,575.38
Previous Payments. ... $1,575.38
Adjustments $ 0.00
Previous Balance T $ 0.00
Current Charges — e $1,575.38
Total Due: $1,575.38

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

NVC

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-915-83945 for billing
questions or service changes.

If this bill is not paid in full by 12/16/11 a late payment charge
of $23.63 will be charged to your next bill.

Get the only PlayStation certified phone free this month, when
you sign up for an unlimited plan.

Add NFL RedZone and never miss another touchdown! Only
$34.95 for the entire season.

Try HD/DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today.

Surf the net, watch online video and email friends all with the
Motorala Xoom tablet. Buy it today and save $100!

Add cell service and receive $100 off any Android handset
when you take a data or messaging package.

Page 1 of 2

Balance Forward
Previous Bill
Payment made on Nov 14
Total payments through Nov 28

$1,575.38

$ 1,575.38cr

$1,575.38cr

Balance Before Current Charges $ 0.00
. Taxes
Service Summary Surcharges
. Recurring Adj lisage Fees Subtotal
Business Telephone
605-475-4800 1,385.00 190.38 1,575.38
1,385.00 190.38 1,575.38
Subtotal Current Charges 1,575.38
Total Amount Due $1,575.38

Charges for local telephone service and assaciated charges are due
when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of
catv, internet, 900 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

NVC produces the billing staterments on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more infermation.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Dec 01 - Dec 31)
Network Access Charge
Communications Impaired
Emergency 911
Voice Port
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Excise Tax
Federal USF Charge
Redfield City Sales Tax
SD Grass Receipts Tax
South Dakecta State Sales Tax
Total for 605-475-4800

50.00
10.00
25.00
1,300.00

41,55

7.65

28.28

56.34

56.56
$1,575.38




REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20322626
Billing Date Jan 01, 2012

Past Due After Jan 16, 2012

. Total Due %$1,601.17
Amount Enclosed: $

Payments may not be included if received after Dec 28, 2011,

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, 5D 57445-0320
FREECONFERENCECALL.CCM
B Check here for change of address :;_Org E?}G\%EISC%OSE'IB% Wy
-ti thi i
Check here for one-time ar monthly recurring payments LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2114

See Reverse For Details

[TV

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YCUR RECORDS

Balance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previous Bill $1,575.38
Payment made on Dec 23 $1,575.38¢r
Total payments through Dec 28 $1,575.38cr
Account Number 00058770-2
Invaice Number ) - 20322626 Balance Before Current Charges % 0.00
Billing Date - Jan 01, 2012
Past Due After S Jan 16, 2012 \
Previous Bill $1,575.38  Adjustments
Previous Payments — R $ 1,575.38 Late Payment Charge $23.63
. 24.34 Taxes, Fees & Surcharges
;\d_]u_stmegtT — $ 0700 Federal Excise Tax 0.71
CL?:;%%SChZEgn‘:: T $1 301‘17 Subtotal Adjustment Charges $ 24,34
I, e it
Total Due: . $1,601.17
. Taxes
Service Summary Surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtatal
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Business Telephone
605-475-4800 1,385.00 191.83 1,576.83
NVC 1,385.00 1591.83 1,576.83
Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing Subtotal Current Charges 1,576.83

guestions or servica changes.

Total Amount Due $1,601.17

If this bill is not paid in full by 1/16/12 a late payment charge

of $24.02 will be charged to your next bil.
Charges for local telephone service and associated charges are due

- when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to

avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of

Try HD/DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today. catv, internet, 900 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
. . . result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
Add ce\lilvggnm;guatr;iéeac ?;?a%oggg:grm é\ ngzcﬁlgggandset service. Please notify us If you have any questions about your bill. We
ing p . appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

Bundle your services and save!

Bundle all your services with NVC and only pay one bill,
Call 725-1000 today! NVC produces the billing staterents on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.

Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Charge Detall

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Jan 07 - Jan 317)

MNetwork Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impaired 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Voice Port 1,300.00

Page 1 of 3



REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20327286
Billing Date Feb 01, 2012
Past Due After Feb 16, 2012

. Total Due $ 2,735.56
Amount Enclosed: $

Payments may not be included if recelved after Jan 30, 2012

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320
FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
E Check here for change of address gggl E%?A%?I%%SXSE‘F%WY
Check here for one-time or monthly recurring payments LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2114

See Reverse For Details

NLATRTERNIE

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment,
KEEP THE BOTTCOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

Balance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previcus Bill $1,601.17
Payment made on Jan 20 $ 1,601.17cr
Total payments through Jan 30 % 1,601.17cr
Account Number____ 00058770-2 .
Invoice Nurnber _ o 20327286 Balance Before Current Charges $ 0.00
Billing Date e e e Feb 01, 2012
Past Due After o Feb 16, 2012 ,
Previous Bill . ~ o $1,601.17  Adjustments
Previous Payments ; o 4 1,601.17 Late Payment Charge $24.02
Adiustments B $24.74 Taxes, Fees & Surcharges
b ] - Bl e 0-00 Federal Excise Tax 0.72
CLer\;:;L;SCtha;ecse R o $ 2’73;35: 55 Subtotal Adjustment Charges $24.74
Total Due: $ 2,735.56
. Taxes
Service Summary . surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Business Telephone
605-475-4800 2,385.00 325.82 2,710.82
NVC 2,385.00 325.82 2,710.82
Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing Subtotal Current Charges 2,710.82

questions or service changes.

Total Amount Due $ 2,735.56

If this bill is not paid in full by 2/16/12 a late payment charge

of $41.63 will be charged to your next bill.
- Charges for local telephone service and associated charges are due

when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of

Try HD/DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today. catv, Internet, 900 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
- : . result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
Add ce‘tll“'ggnrwcguatr;iée;: ?:Ilggailror?wgg: rm;‘ ng?(fggandmt service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
¥ 4 ' appreciate the opportunity to serve you. ’

Bundle your services and savel

Bundle all your services with NVC and only pay one bill.
Call 725-1000 today! NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.

Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone {605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Feb 01 - Feb 29}

Network Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impaired 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Voice Port 2,300.00

Page 1 of 3



REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20331940
Billing Date Mar 01, 2012
Past Due After Mar 16, 2012

. Total Due % 2,710.82
Amount Enclosed: $

Payments may not be included if received after Feb 27, 2012.

NVC
P G BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320
FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
[[] Check here for change of address QEGS\IECFQ%%SCCCESE'??—IWY
] check here for cne-time or monthiy recurring payments LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2114

Ses Reverse For Details

RNORAATIN

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

Balance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previous Bill $ 2,735.56
Payment made on Feb 16 $ 2,735.56¢r
Tatal payments through Feb 27 $ 2,735.56¢r
Account Number o 00058770-2 .
Invaice Number 20331940 Balance Before Current Charges $0.00
Billing Date R Mar 01, 2012
Past Due After . Mar 16, 2012 . Taxes
Previous 8ill .. , $2,735.56  Setvice Summary _ Surcharges
Previous Payments. B $2,735.56 . Recurring Adi  Usage Fees Subtotal
Adjustments - - i $ 0.00 Business Telephone
N - e A ) 605-475-4800 2,385.00 325.82 2,710.82
Previous Balance .. . $ 0.00
Current Charges $2,710.82 2,385.00 325.82 2,710.82
Total Due: $2,710.82  syuptotal Current Charges 2,710.82
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Total Amount Due % 2,710.82
. ) NVC . Charges for local telephone service and associated charges are due
Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing when received and payment is required by the 16th of the menth o
questions or service changes. avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of

catv, internet, 900 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local

If this bill is not paid in full by 3/16/12 a late payment charge service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
of 540.66 will be charged to your next hill. . appreciate the DPIJOTTU"'t_Y to serve you.

NVC produces the billing statements on behaif of Portal WEB Hosting.

. " ) |
Record, rewind and pause live TV with DVR! Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Try DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today.
Want it in crystal clear picture too?
You can try HD FREE for 3 months too!

Charge Detail
Add cell service and receive $100 off any Android handset .
: Business Telephone {605-475-4800)
when you take a data or messaging package. Recutring Charges (Mar 01 - Mar 31)

; Metwork Access Charge 50.00
Bundle your services and save! . Communications Impaired 10.00
gundle all your services with NVC and only pay one bill. Emergency 911 25.00
Call 725-1000 today! Voice Port 2,300.00

Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Excise Tax 71.55
Federal USF Charge 8.95
Redfield City Sales Tax 49,14
SD Gross Receipts Tax 97.90
South Dakota State Sales Tax 08.28
Total for 605-475-4800 $2,710.82

Page 1 of 2



CNVC

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320

[] Check here for change of address
[J Check here for one-time or monthly recurring payments
See Reverse For Details

REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number
Invoice Number
Billing Date

Past Due After
Total Due

Amount Enclosed:

00058770-2
20336564
Apr 01, 2012
Apr 16, 2012
$ 2,710.54

$

Payments may nof be included If recelved after Mar 28, 2012.

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERO
4300 E PACIFIC COAST HWY

LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2114

U

TR

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.

KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

00058770-2

Account Number____ i
20336564

Invoice Number __

Billing Date Apr01, 2012
Past Due After Apr 16, 2012
Previous Bill ; e $2,710.82
Previous Payments e . $2,710.82
AUSEMENES e e $ 0.00
Previous Balance __. U $0.00
Current Charges O $2,710.54
Total Due: $ 2,710.54
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
NVC

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for hilling
questions or service changes.

If this bill is not paid in full by 4/16/12 a late payment charge
of $40.66 will be charged to your next bill.

Record, rewind and pause live TV with DVR!
Try DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today.
Want it in crystal clear picture too?

You can try HD FREE for 3 months toot

Add cell service and receive $100 off any Android handset
when you take a data or messaging package.

Bundle your services and save!

Bundle all your services with NVC and only pay one bill.
Call 725-1000 today!

Page 1 of 2

Balance Forward

Previous Bill $2,710.82
Payment made on Mar 15 $ 2,710.82¢r
Total payments through Mar 28 $2,710.82¢cr
Balance Before Current Charges $ 0.00
A Taxes
Service Summary Surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
Business Telephone :
605-475-4800 2,385.00 325.54 2,710.54
2,385.00 325.54 2,710.54
Subtotal Current Charges 2,710.54
Total Amount Due $2,710.54

Charges for local telephone service and asseciated charges are due
when received and payment is required by the 16th of the menth to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of
caty, internet, 800 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denial of these specific services, but nat the denial of local
service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

MVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more information,

Charge Detall

Business Telephone {605-475-4800)

Recurring Charges (Apr 01 - Apr 30}

Network Access Charge
Communications Impaired
Emergency 911
Voice Port
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Excise Tax
Federal USF Charge
Redfield City Sales Tax
SD Gross Receipts Tax
South Dakota State Sales Tax
Total for 605-475-4800

50.00
10.00
25.00
2,300.00

71.55

8.70

4913

97.89

98.27
$2,710.54



REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 000587702
Invoice Number 20341164
Billing Date May 01, 2012

Past Due After May 16, 2012

) Total Due $ 2,710.54
Amount Enclosed: §

Payments may not be included if received after Apr 26, 2012.

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, SD 574453-0320

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERO
4300 E PACIFIC COAST HWY
LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2114

AR

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

[1 check here for change of address
] check here for one-time or monthly recurring payments
See Reverse For Details

Baiance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Previous Bill $2,710.54
Payment made on Apr 11 $ 2,710.54cr
Total payments through Apr 26 $ 2,710.54cr
Account Number. 00058770-2
Invoice Number e 20341164 Balance Before Current Charges $ 0.00
Billing Date R . May 01, 2012
Past Due After .. ) May 16, 2012 . Taxes
Previous Bill ] o $2,710.54 Service Summary ) Surcharges
Previous Payments $ 2’710.54 . Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
Adiustments T ” $0.00 Business Telephone
Justmen : - e : 605-475-4800 2,385.00 325.54 2,710.54
Pravious Balance e e i $ 0.00
Current Charges —- . $2,710.54 2,385.00 325.54 2,710.54
Total bue: $ 2,710.54  subtotal Current Charges 2,710.54
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Total Amount Due $ 2,710.54
NVC Charges for local telephone service and assoclated charges are due

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing
questions or service changes.

Tf this bill is not paid in full by 5/16/12 a late payment charge
of $40.66 will be charged to your next bill.

Record, rewind and pause live TV with DVR!
Try DVR FREE for 3 months when you call today.
Wanit it in crystal clear picture too?

You can try HD FREE for 3 months too!

Add cell service and receive $100 off any Android handset
when you take a data or messaging package.

Bundle your services and save!
Bundle all your services with NVC and only pay one bill.
Call 725-1000 today!

Get a free Motorola Docking Station when you purchase a

Motorola X2 handset.
Limited supply - $49.99 value.

Page 1 of 2

when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of
catv, internat, 900 billing charges and miscellaneous charges witl
result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
service. Please notify us if you have any questians about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

NVC preduces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for mere information.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone {605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (May 01 - May 31)

Network Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impaired 10.00
Emergency 911 25.00
Voice Port 2,300.00
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Excise Tax 71.55
Federal USF Charge 8.70
Redfield City Sales Tax 49,13
SD Gross Receipts Tax . 9789
South Dakota State Sales Tax 98.27
Total for 605-475-4800 $ 2,710.54



REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number
Invoice Number

00058770-2
20345748

Billing Date Jun 01, 2012
Past Due After Jun 16, 2012
Total Due $ 2,710.54
Amount Enclosed: $

Paymenis may not be included if recgived after May 30, 2012.

NVC
PO BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320

FREECONFEREMCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERO
4300 E PACIFIC COAST HWY
LONG BEACH, CA 50804-2114

MBI

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

[] Check here for change of address
[J ¢heck here for one-time or monthly recurring payments
See Reverse For Detalls

Balance Forward

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Pravious Bill $2,710.54
Paylfment made on May 7 $ 2,710.54¢r
Total payments through May 30 2,710.54
Account Number 00058770-2 paymenis roudn Hay ¥ o
Trvaice Number 20345748 Balance Before Current Charges $ 0.00
Billing Date . Jun 0%, 2012
Past Due After —— I Jun 16, 2012 . Taxes
Previous Bill . $2,710.54  Service Summary _ Surcharges
Previous Payments. _ B $ 2,710.54 . Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
Adiustments $0.00 Business Telephone
u ‘ e : 605-475-4800 2,385.00 125.54 2,710.54
Previous Balance ... $0.00
Current Charges ————— o mrm oo o e $2,710.54 2,385.00 32554 2,710.54
Total Due: $2,710.54  Subtotal Current Charges 2,710.54
IMPORTA ESSAGES
.OR NT M Total Amount Due $ 2,710.54
NVC Charges for local telepheone service and associated charges are due

when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of
catv, internet, 300 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denial of these specific setvices, but nok the denial of local

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billiny
questions or service changes. :

If this bill is not paid in full by 6/16/12 a late payment charge
of $40.66 will be charged to your next bill.

The 2012 South Dakota legislature approved Senate Bill 174
revising the collection, remittance, and distribution of the 911
Emergency Surcharge and the Prepaid Wireless 911 Emergency
Surcharge, Effective July 1, 2012, the 911 Fee will increase
$16.67. -

Page 1 of 2

service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity to serve you.

NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Vislt www.portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone {(605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges (Jun 01 - Jun 30)

Network Access Charge 50.00
Communications Impaired 1¢.00
Emergency 911 . 25.00
Voice Port 2,300.00
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges
Federal Excise Tax 71.55
Federal USF Charge 8,70
Redfield City Sales Tax 49,13
5D Gross Receipts Tax 97.89
South Dakota State Sales Tax 98.27

Total for 605-475-4800 $ 2,710.54



CNVC

NVC
P O BOX 320
GROTON, SD 57445-0320

] Check here for change of address

] check here for one-time or monthly recurring paymenis

See Reverse For Detalls

REMITTANCE INFORMATION

Account Number 00058770-2
Invoice Number 20357276
Billing Date Jui 01, 2012
Past Due After Jul 16, 2012
Total Due $ 2,768.64
Amount Enclosed: $ .

Payments may not be included if received after Jun 28, 2012.

FREECONFERENCECALL.COM
ATTN: CARLOS CESTERO
4300 E PACIFIC COAST HWY
LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2114

AN

To ensure proper credit, please return the top portion of this page with your payment.
KEEP THE BOTTOM PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account NUmbBEE e 00058770-2
Invoice Number _ I 3 20357276
Billing Date o _— o Jul 01, 2012
Past Due After __ I Jul 16, 2012
Previous Bill y ; " $2,710.54
Previous Payments I - $2,710.54
AGJUSIMENES o $41.88
Previcus Balance $0.00
Current Charges —- . $ 2,768.64
Total Due: $.2,768.64
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
NVC

Dial 725-1000 or if out of area 1-888-919-8945 for billing

questions or service changes.

If this bill Is not paid in full by 7/16/12 a late payment charge

of $41.53 will be charged to your next bill,

The 2012 South Dakota legislature approved Senate Bill 174
revising the collection, remittance, and distribution of the 911
Emergency Surcharge and the Prepaid Wireless 911 Emergency
Surcharge. Effective July 1, 2012, the 911 Fee increased

$16.67.

Page 1 of 3

Balance Forward

Previous Bill $ 2,710.54
Payment made on Jun 25 $ 2,710.54cr
Total payments through Jun 28 $ 2,710.54¢cr
Balance Before Current Charges $0.00
Adjustments
Late Payment Charge $ 40.66
Taxes, Fees & Surcharges
Federal Excise Tax 1.22
Subtotal Adjustment Charges $41.88
s Taxes
Service Summary Surcharges
Recurring Adj Usage Fees Subtotal
Business Telephone
605-475-4800 2,401.67 325.00 2,726.76
2,401.67 325.09 2,726.76
Subtotal Current Charges 2,726.76
Total Amount Due % 2,768.64

Charges for local telephane service and associated charges are due
when received and payment is required by the 16th of the month to
avoid any denial of further service for late payment. Late payment of

catv, internet, 900 billing charges and miscellaneous charges will
result in denial of these specific services, but not the denial of local
service. Please notify us if you have any questions about your bill. We
appreciate the opportunity o serve you.

NVC produces the billing statements on behalf of Portal WEB Hosting.
Visit www.portalwebhosting.com for more information.

Charge Detail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Recurring Charges {Juf 01 - Jul 31)

Access Recovery & End User Line Charges 50.00
Communications Impaired 10.00
Emergency 911 41,67
Voice Port 2,300.00



Charge Defail

Business Telephone (605-475-4800)
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges

Federal Excise Tax 72.05
Federal USF Charge 7.85
Redfield City Sales Tax 49,12
SD Gross Receipts Tax 97.85
South Dakota State Sales Tax 98,22
Total for 605-475-4800 $ 2,726.76

Page 3 of 3




